PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
GT CDL / F- 500W~4000W series fiber output direct diode
laser, with higher electro-optic conversion efficiency, and
more competitive price. Laser through fiber flexible output,
more suitable for portable, or intelligent equipment
integrated applications, suitable for stainless steel, carbon
steel, aluminum, copper and other metal materials cladding,
welding, drilling. It is widely used in the fields of sheet metal

▶Laser welding
▶Laser cladding
▶Laser brazing
▶Laser melting deposition
CDL/F 500W~4000W Fiber Output Direct Diode Laser
TECHNICAL INDEX
Performance Min. Typ. Max. Remarks
Optical
Feature
Central wavelength (nm)
965 975 985 975nm
910 920 930 920nm
Spectral bandwidth（-3dB） (nm) 3 5
Output optical power (W)
500 CDL/F-500
1000 CDL/F-1000
1500 CDL/F-1500
2000 CDL/F-2000
2500 CDL/F-2500
3000 CDL/F-3000
4000 CDL/F-4000
Power ADJ. range (%) 10 100
Output power stability (%) 1 1.5 100% continuous＞1h
2 3 100% continuous＞24h
Beam quality BPP